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“WYITLE DUM™IT
REDAC SOFTWARE LIMITED

SUITE : P.C.B. LAYOUT
PEOGRAM TITLE : EEDAL 3 MKS
ROUTINE TITLE : DUMPIT

THIS PROGRAM SOURCE FILE IS SUPPLIED IN CONFIDENCE TO THE
CUSTOMER: THE CONTENTS OR DETAILS OF IT5 OPERATION MAY
ONLY BE DISCLOSED TO PERSONS EMPLOYED BY THE CUSTOMEER WHO
REQUIRE A KMOWLEDGE OF THE SOFTWARE CODIMNG TO CARRY COUT
THEIR JOB. DISCLOSURE TO ANY OTHER PERSON MUST HAVE FRIOR
AUTHORISATION FROM THE DIRECTORS OF REDAC SOFTWARE LIMITED.

AUTHOR:
DATE : DEC 1974

FURPOSE: TO DUMP FART OF THE DATA STRUCTURE TO THE T.T.
CALL SEQUENCE AND DESCRIPTION OF ARGUMEHTS

CALL DUMPIT(SPOT, NUMB]

SPOT - START OF DATA TO BE CUTRUT

NUMB - NO OF WORDS TO EE DUMPED

118 DEVICES AND FUNCTIONS:
DAT SLOT 4 - OUTPUT TO THE T.T.

REGISTERS USED: AIR 14,15, 16,AC

GLOBALS
.GLOBL .DA.DUMPIT

LEJECT
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Z DUMPIT SRC DUMPIT

aEEBa R 748048 A DUMPIT %X

gaEpl E 1208238 E JMS* . DA
BEREZ2 E €@B@as R JMP . +1+42
BEERE R 0800086 A SFOT 8

BaaE4 E Abaaae A HUMB B

BEEES R 2288832 R LACk SPOT

BpaRs B 848883 B DAC SFOT

aaEe? B 288221 R LAC FLAG
BEAla E r4a288 A SZA

BeEall R cBEB17 R JMP NOINIT
gaa12 B 448221 R I5Z FLAG
aEa13 R START .INIT 4.1,START
Bee13 E BB18A4 A *G CAL+1x1088 48777
Baa14 FE BEBAE1 A *G 1

BEE1S FE BRAA1Z B *G START+E
Bpalc E BEBAEE A *G 4}

aEaly R 2BEEE3E R NOINIT LAC SFOT
BaBza R 248231 R TaD (-1
BEBz1l R 68232 E DAC* (14
poEz22 E 2280A4 R LAC* NUMB
BEBz23 E 748881 A Cra

ganz24 E 248233 R TAD (1
BaRzs B 848223 R DAC CHTR#
gaaz2e R 7rYYYE2 A LAW -6
aReazZy R Aa4\225 R DAC FRED# ~ EBUFF WORD COUNT FOR 6818 FORMAT
BeBzE R 208234 R LAC (BUFF+1
gagz1 E 868235 E DACk (15
gaEzz2 R 2882326 R LUPZ2 LAC (BUILD-1
BEA33 F 860237 R DAC#* (1§
BEA34 R 288248 R LAC 48
BEAZS R AGAALE A DACk 16
BEA36 E A6BB16 A DAC* 16
AEA3Y E AcBAlG A DAC* 16
aBad4p R A6ABLIGE A DACk 16
aaB4l B 228814 A LAC* 14
aEBde R 652888 A LMQ

BERdz B 7EYYT2 A LA -5
BARd44 R a4a224 R DAC CHT1#
aeB4s R 754000 A LUP3 CLL!CLA

BaBEds E 568683 A LLS5 3
aaa4y E 348241 R TAD (c@A
aEEsE F AcAale A DAC* 16
BRES] R 448224 R I52 CNTI1
BEAS2 E 6EEA4S R JMP LUP3
BEas2 B 1866cZ R Jr15 DECODE ~ SET UP FOR ASCII
BERs4 B 446225 R I5Z FRED
BEASS R 741088 A SKP

poRss B e@@lzz R J1MP BUFULL
peAsSY E 448223 F I5Z CNTR
ApEcH R GABEZEZ R JMP LUPZ
pags] B 166133 R JMS OUTFUT
appcz R G2BEEE R JMP* DUMPIT
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BEeG3
alalal=)
jalalalts
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aaBYa
aaa7 1
BeBaY7 2
apaY 3
Boa74
BEBTS
BEBY G

aBar?
a6 188
Ba181
aatas
Be183
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BB 166
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aa11a
Bo111
Ba11e
Ba113
Ba114
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SRC

r4884@
148226
2aR23g
BER237
vevTT3
adaz227v
1aaa7?
148226
vrTr732
a40z27
188E77?
GZBB63E

740846
2enz2zg
6520808
2aazze
744888
540687
adnz2a
c41aaz
7446828
26RE1G
v44n18
a4a226
448227
coE 186
2epz2e
pcaals
288226
HGEB1S
G2RAryY

188133
448223
cBR126
p=galatalal
vrTYTe
848225
208234
BEB235
cAREz2

748046
2uaz4ae
acpa1s
aB2884

aee611
aBR145
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DUMPIT

*G
*G
*G
kG

7
DECODE XX
DZM MEST#
LAC (BUILD-1
DACk (16
LAk -5
DAC ZCNT#
JMS ZLOOPP
DZM MQST
LAW -5
DAC ZCNT
JMS ZLOOPP
JMP* DECODE
7
ZLOOPP XX
ZLOOF LAC MAST
LM
LAC ACST#
CLL
LLS 7
DAC ACST
LACQ
ECR
TAD* 16
ECL
DAC MQST
152 ZCNT
JMP ZLOOF
LAC ACST
DAC* 15
LAC MQST
DAC* 15
JMPx ZLOOPP
s
BUFULL JMS OUTFUT
152 CNTR
JMP MORE
JMPx DUMFIT
MORE LAW -6
DAC FRED
LAC (BUFF+1
DAC* (15
JMP LUP2
Ve
OUTPUT xX
LAC (&4AR@ ~» C R IN TOP ¥ BITS
DAC* 15
.WRITE 4,2, BUFF. 34
??L+2*IBBB 4R77T
BUFF
.DEC
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aa141

aa14e
88143
88144

BE145
A8 145
BE8147
aa2a7
BE221

pa230
88231
88232
88233
88234
88235
BEZ226
BEZ237
BR24a
aaz41
BRz4z2

E

iRl R

= B b S Rt g S o

SEC
TPPT35

aaaER4g
BeBB12
6281323

Bz 18az
afalalalale]

(afafalalals

jajafala]als
8nv230
veTT7
voBA 14
00800 1
8B0146
9000815
BEBZBa
BBBEA16
alalalaka]

a546860

SIZE=BA245

oI D™MITDPML T I I =D D

DUMPIT

#0

#0
*G

-34

HWAIT 4
CAL 4777

12
JMPx QUTPUT

7
BUFF 21882: B

.BLOCK
BUILD .BLOCK
FLAG @&
s
.END

NO ERROR LINES

40
12 ~ 18 WORD UMCODED BUFFER



PAGE

ACST
BUFF
BUFULL
BUILD
CNTR
CNT1
DECODE
DUMPIT
FLAG
FEED
LUpz
LUP3
MORE
MOST
MOINIT
MLUME
OUTPUT
SPOT
START
ZCHT
ZLOOP
ZLOOPP
DA

S DUMPIT CROSS REFERENCE

ap222
88145
gal1z2e
aeazp?
Ba223
gaz24

aB221
aB225
Bea32
aea45
Be126
aB226
aBa 17
B8884

100
56

. 78

52
53
o1
=]
1
4z
55
S89%
G9%
119
85
44
39%
51
38%
45%
89
EIsE S
15}

32

[

WO~ ~ 0 — M ®
*®

-J

an}

J.\.r_t:lmr_nru%wwm*gmm

=]

12 1%

5N
@ N —
¥

—
Jo o
N

93

—
—
«

24
36

111
138

136%
118

95

35%
137%
122
125

127%
41

189

7%k

134%

ac 128

1@8 113

132
47



